

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
HYDERABAD

Main Case No.: WRIT PETITION No.11081 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	13.04.2026	<u>BVR,J</u> <u>W.P. No.11081 of 2026</u> Print the name of Mr. Farhaz Azam Khan, learned Standing Counsel for Telangana State Waqf Board, appearing for respondent No.5. Mr. L.Ravinder, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue, appearing for the respondents, seeks time to get instructions. Post on 17.04.2026 in Motion List. (BO) RRK	